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JoyGrundlinie
p-Linie

x-Linie
H-Linie



FreudeGrundlinie
p-Linie

x-Linie
H-Linie





FreudeGrundlinie
p-Linie

x-Linie
H-Linie
k-Linie



ÁthasGrundlinie
p-Linie

x-Linie
H-Linie
k-Linie

1ex
1cap

1em

1ch
(Ziffer 0)



Áthas 1em
Grundlinie

Joy 1em
Grundlinie

Freude 1em
Grundlinie

1lh
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